
Montgomery City Council 

AGENDA REPORT 

 

Meeting Date: June 27, 2023 Budgeted Amount: $500,000 

Department: Admin Prepared By: Dave McCorquodale 

 

Subject 

Consideration and possible action on a Recommendation of Award for bids received for the 2023 

Sanitary Sewer Rehabilitation Project. 

 

Recommendation 

Motion to award the 2023 Sanitary Sewer Rehabilitation Project to Cruz Tec, Inc. with a contract 

amount of $837,528.00. 

 

 

Discussion 

The engineer’s memo is attached for review and recommends award of the project to Cruz Tec, Inc. 

 

 

Approved By 

  

 

 

Assistant City Administrator & 

Planning & Development Director Dave McCorquodale 

 

Date: 06/22/2023 

 


